House Rent Allowance 8537 Professional Tax  200 

Medical Allowance 1169 Other Deductions  0 

Special Allowance 4523    Income Tax  0 

Shift Allowance 3274    Insurance  525 

Incentive 0    

OTA 0    

Other Earnings 0    

Total Earnings 38846         Total Deductions   2525 

Net Pay 36321 

(Rupees Thirty Six Thousand  Three Hundred Twenty One Only) 

*This is a Computer generated Payslip and does not require signature.